TO SUCTION TUBE

|
|
|

TEMPLEX PART®

F 1 JBY-1454 1.50" WASTE CANISTER ASSY 10-1/4 GAL GMC80380A0A
£ 1| 25072 CYLINDER SUCTION ASSEMBLY GMC3BBREDAD

D i TBV-4008 1.50" DCWR ASSEMBLY 174700 (NO PLATE) | GMC28@140800

c 1 TBV-114LT TREADLE SWITCH (3-POSITION) &MM GMLBI0R12A0A
8 1 TBV-000-336A | 1.50" WASTE FUNNEL ASSEMBLY GMC38001048

A 1 MSB150 1.50" SB MUFFLER ASSEMBLY GMCOBES30A8
ITEM] OTY TEMPLEX DESCRIPTION

JUK! PART NO.

FILTER REGULATOR |

PR |

(NOT INCLUDED! ;m

TO FOOT-LIFT

A

TBV-40088

TBY-114LT

TBY-228-336A

MSB1ISE

e NENERE XiiT FABRIC CANISTER COVER an

u; 53 1| 25360 1.50° WASTE CANISTER 10-1/4 CALLON [

~ [z | T [Gozas-i1 HOSE CLawP G

> % [77 [ooea3-168 INLET PORT £LBOW 1.50° 0O 4° X 3° Gt a6o

0TI GTY [ ewiis PARTA | TEPLEX DESCRIPTION JUK1 PART NO.
50 | 1 | 40001 V.50" SGL_SB ENTRANCE TUBE (CRTOTS) G 36005600
58 [ 1 [ Esast BUACK NYLON TUBING 7.5W4 X 10WM X TOMM| Gt 38011080
58 1 02622 1.25710 TUBE CLIP IPLASTICY GME382)2000
ST [ 1 01453 PRILLIPS HD TRUSS TAP SCREW #8 X 1°LG | GMCOBAI38GY
S6 | 1| 0175¢ BUACK POLYURETHANE 18G 4184 X Gued X 30 | GMCESS1 1608
55 | 1| 00528 BRASS UNION TEE BRBD 174-00 GHC 3800900
521 1 | opzag-it HOSE CLANP GHEaEE2A000

0 755172 [ oozag-—or HOSE CLAMP GHCIE005E00

© [52 [7 [oseor 5716710 CHAIN REMOVER BODY GRCEBE15208

ST Toe VITi2 X 1517478 GHCBE02 308D
50 [ 1 | 00109 VT-20 X 38746 GHC2E@28000
43 | 1| 00108 FRTS0 X 24716 GH4C 38207200
a8 | 1 00105 SRASS TUBE CONN BRBO 1/8°KPT X 1/4°00 | GRCBOPI 700
%7 | 1| o004 BRASS NEEDLE VALVE 3/8 FPT-wPT

GMCOBRIER0R

ITEM| OTY | TEMPLEX PART#

TEMPLEX DESCRIPTION

JUKT PART NO.

46 |2 | oze23 1.50710 TUBE CLIP (PLASTIC) GMCEARIAB2A
a5 2 01953 TRUSS PHILLIPS TAP SCREW #8 X 17LG CMC380) 30

24 | 3 | 0024311 HOSE ClL AP CMCASEZ4200
a3 |t Toozas-10 ROSE CLAMP GMCE8025008
@z | 1| 00202 5/16710 CHAIN REMOVER BGOY GMCBBBISEY
41 Tt [oona FHISO % B0°LG CMCASE! 90
4 | 1 lopirz 1.50700 WASTE JUNCTION TUBE X 10°LC CHLASE! 4060
39 1 1ootin VI-1Z X 117476 GMEa8023008
38 | 1 o010 vI-20 X 38°LC CMC28e20e0e
3T [ 1 T o008 BRASS TUBE CONN BRBD 1/8"NPT X 1/4°D0 | GMCR017080
36 {1 jo0T04 BRASS NEEOLE VALVE 1/8°FPT-M@T GHCERDIEE0R
35 T 1 1 00008-8 VACUUM REGULATOR TUBE COVER GMCABR2200¢
34111 00008-4 VACUUM REGULATOR TUBE

GMCRBB21e80

1TEM] 077 | TEMPLEX PART#

TEMPLEX DESCRIPTION

JUKI PART NO.

23 |1 150015 BRASS MALE RUN TEE 1/B"NPT X 1/4°00 GMCB92g98ea
32 | 2 | 50014 TREAOLE ROD 35/64700 X 31-5/87LG GMCB252008
3t | 1 | 50012 ROD SPRING 0.280°LG GMCBRB0aR
30 ] 1 [ seont RCC SPRING 1,000°L6 CHMCOBES1020
29 | 1 | 25504 VALVE HOUSING CMCA9P07202
25 | 1 | 25278 POLY TUBING 0.1707 X 0.250° X 12-1/4° | GMCESARSERD
27 1 25278 VALVE STEM DEPRESSOR GMCA%085208
26 | 1 [325274 7YALVE LEVER GMCOBEABERD
2% 1 13049 HEX HEAD SHOULDER BOLY 8-37 GMCE8247000
24 3 01754 BLACK POLYURETHANE TBG 4am X 6wl X 307 | GMCUBR1I020
23 2 50248 SHAFT COLLAR 124% 1D CMCOBBABRRY
22 | 3 joirsz SOCKET SET SCREW 3-32 X 1/4°LG GMCEEAI 208D
21 |t 00108 BRASS TUBE CONM BRSD 1/8*NPT X 1/4700 | GMLOZE17280
20 | 1 | 00104 BRASS NEEDLE VALVE 1/8*FPI-7 GMCA801£008
19 1 1 100101 AIR VALVE 3-WAY [
18 1 00099 AIR VALVE 2-WAY GMCDEER 0
17 1 4 {ooo37 VALVE NUT 15237 GMCOBOBRE0
16 | 4 | 00096 VALVE STAR WASHER GMC28310080
15 | 2 100035 BRASS ELL 90* BRBD 1/8°NPT X 3/4"03 GMCABEA7ees
14 1 2 [oooes S¥IVEL BALL JOINT G

ITEM| OTY | TEMPLEX PART™

TEMPLEX DESCRIPTION

JUKI PART NO.

13 71 Tastos 1.50% WASTE FUNNEL 45° CHC32eTiaer
12 | 1 125104 ANGLE MOUNTING BRACKET GMCIBDR4REE
11t 125103 1.50" FUNKEL PLATE GMCIERASDRE
10 [ 125102 1.50" S8 PLATE TUBE X 2,2B°LG GMC 38002000
] 2 [ 19082 PAN HEAD SLOT SCREX 4Md X 16M4 LG CMCEgBS 42ey
8 2 19035 PAN HEAD SLOT SCREW 11/64-40 X 17MM LG | GMCEB04400%
T 1] 04795-03 1.50" SR PL ELBOW GMC 38033008
3 2 | o183 INTEANAL LOCKWASHER #8 GMCRBEISA0d
5 2 | 00326 AQUND HEAD SLOT SCREW 10-32 X T/16°L CMCES13008
¢ 1| 00249-11 HOSE CLAMP GHMCD80240aR
3 2| 00073 INTEANAL LOCKWASKER #10 CHMC8B245080

1TEM| OTY | TEMPLEX PARTS

TEMPLEX DESCRIPYION

JUK1 PART NO.

2 t | o3273-02

1.50 5B MUFFLER UNIT {ND CLAMP)

GMCEBAS 3080

1 1| cozag-11

HOSE CLAMP

GMCEBOZ4208

{TEM{ OTY | TEWPLEX PARTM

TEMPLEX DESCRIPTION

JUK] PART NO.

JUKI CORPORATION

DAY

C1/05/96

SCALET 0.1279 APPROVED 8Y<

REVISEDZ O

DRAWN BYI MANESS

CHAIN ARD WASTE REMOVAL ASSEMELY 1.507

MC—39

DRANING MUMBER

25496






